42% INCLUDES 2 MEDIUM PIZZAS,
2 CLASSIC SIDES,
DISCOUNT COOIE DOUGH, L5L DRINK

Pizza Hut Delivery Menu

https://menuweb.menu
40 Station Road, Taunton, United Kingdom
+441823762592,+441823321100

TRIPLE TREAT BOX

17% o
. IlISGI]IlT COOKIE DOUGH, 15L DRINK

The menu of Pizza Hut Delivery from Taunton includes 134 dishes. On average the dishes or drinks on the
menu cost approximately £17. You can view the categories on the menu below.
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Lunch

PIZZA PREMIUM SIDE DRINK LUNCH £16
MEAL

Chicken

SMALL CHICKEN BACON CLUB £19

Soft Drinks

PEPSI 500ML BOTTLE

American Food
MAC AND CHEESE

Bread

GARLIC BREAD

Chicken Pizza

SMALL CHICKEN SUPREME £19

Featured Items
BBQ CHICKEN WINGS (7 PIECES).

GLUTEN FREE E7
Nibbles

HALLOUMI FRIES £7
Ben & Jerry's Ice Cream
BEN JERRY'S CHOCOLATE FUDGE
BROWNIE ICE CREAM 100ML £3
Recommended

SMALL FARMHOUSE £18

New! Ultimate Take
Home Packs

SMALL CREATE YOUR OWN £20

Ben &amp; Jerry's

BEN JERRY'S COOKIE DOUGH ICE
CREAM 100ML

Ben &Amp; Jerry’s Mini

BEN JERRY'S VANILLA ICE CREAM
100ML

£3

£3

Soft Drinks Bottles

PEPSI MAX 500ML BOTTLE

Specialty Subs
&Amp;Amp; Sandwiches

LARGE CHICKEN BACON CLUB £24

Melts - Choose From 1 Of
6 Fillings — New Mac N
Cheese, New Toasted
Three Cheese, Meat
Feast, Pepperoni, Bbq
Chicken &Amp; Spicy Veg
- Loaded With Mozzarella,
Topped With A Dusting Of
Herbs,

TOASTED THREE CHEESE MELT (V) £8

Popular Iltems

MEDIUM CREATE YOUR OWN £23
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LARGE CREATE YOUR OWN £25
X Deals Save Up To 50% K

DEAL FOR FOUR £43
ALL FOR ME £23

Non Veg Pizzas

MEDIUM CHICKEN FEAST £22
LARGE CHICKEN FEAST £24
Uncategorized

DEAL FOR TWO £26
LARGE HAWAIIAN £23
Desserts

100ML BEN JERRY'S ICE CREAM £3
LOADED COOKIE DOUGH MADE £7
WITH KITKAT

BEN JERRY'S MARSHMALLOW £6

S'MORES 427ML

Melts - Our New Melts -
Choose From One Of 4
Fillings — Meat Feast,
Pepperoni, Bbq Chicken
And Spicy Veg - Loaded
With Mozzarella, Topped
With Light Dusting Of
Herbs, Encased In Our

New Crunc
BBQ CHICKEN MELT WITH A BBQ DIP £8

PEPPERONI FEAST MELT WITH A

MARINARA DIP £8

MEAT FEAST MELT WITH A
MARINARA DIP

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served

PIZZA
- BREAD
ICE CREAM

Dips

m GARLIC HERB (V) (GF). 52
¥ % KCAL, SERVES 1

(;.. BBQ (V) (GF). 106 KCAL,
SERVES 1

SOUR CREAM CHIVE (V) (GF). 25
KCAL, SERVES 1

SWEET CHILLI (V) (GF). 51 KCAL,
SERVES 1

Ingredients Used
CHEESE

CHOCOLATE

GARLIC

CARAMEL

CHOCOLATE CHIP

Pizza

SMALL HAWAIIAN
SMALL MEAT FEAST
SMALL SUPREME
MEDIUM SUPREME
MEDIUM HAWAIIAN
LARGE SUPREME
HAWAIIAN PIZZA

£8

£18
£19
£20
£23
£21
£25
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Side Dishes

BREADED CHICKEN STRIPS (5
PIECES)

CHEESE TRIANGLES (V) (7 PIECES)

8 CHICKEN BREAST STRIPS COATED
IN HOT SPICY BREADCRUMBS

GARLIC BREAD (V) (4 PIECES)
MIXED LEAF SALAD (V)

FRIES

ONION RINGS

Dessert

WARM GOOEY CHOCOLATE CHIP
COOKIE DOUGH

MAGNUM DOUBLE SALTED
CARAMEL ICE CREAM

BEN JERRY'S COOKIE DOUGH ICE
CREAM

CARAMEL AND WHITE CHOCOLATE
COOKIE DOUGH

BEN JERRY'’S ICE CREAM CARAMEL
BROWNIE PARTY.

COOKIE
VANILLA ICE CREAM

Deals

PIZZA CLASSIC SIDE DRINK LUNCH
MEAL

MELTS CLASSIC SIDE DRINK
LUNCH MEAL

3 CLASSIC SIDES

2 PREMIUM SIDES

ANY 2 465ML BEN JERRY TUBS
DEAL FOR ONE

LIMITED TIME ONLY: NEW!
HANDCRAFTED MEAL DEAL

£5
£5
£5
£5

£6

£6

£6

£14

£12

£9
£11
£10
£25

£15

Drinks
f Q TANGO (1.5L BOTTLE)

PEPSI MAX CHERRY (1.5L
BOTTLE)

7UP FREE (1.5L BOTTLE)

ROBINSONS REFRESH'D
RASPBERRY APPLE

WATER (500ML BOTTLE)
TANGO (500ML BOTTLE)
PEPSI 1.5L BOTTLE

PEPSI MAX 1.5L BOTTLE

Large Pizzas

LARGE THE MEATY ONE

LARGE MARGHERITA (V)

LARGE CHICKEN SIZZLER (2 CHILLI)

LARGE VEGETABLE SIZZLER (V) (2
CHILLI)

LARGE BEEF SIZZLER (2 CHILLI)
LARGE VEGETABLE SUPREME (V)

LARGE MUSHROOM SWEETCORN
(V)

LARGE HAWAIIAN SIZZLER (2
CHILLI)

LARGE PEPPERONI 'NDUJA (1
CHILLI RATING)

LARGE THE SPICY GOAT (2 CHILLI
RATING)

LARGE CHICKEN FAJITA (1 CHILLI
RATING)

LARGE CREATE YOUR OWN: ANY 4
TOPPINGS

Medium Pizzas

MEDIUM MARGHERITA (V)
MEDIUM THE MEATY ONE

£2

£1

£1
£1

£25
£21
£24

£24

£24
£23

£23

£24

£25

£25

£25

£25

£19
£23
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MEDIUM VEGETABLE SUPREME (V) £21 LARGE FARMHOUSE £23
MEDIUM VEGETABLE SIZZLER (V) (2 _,, LARGE MEAT FEAST £24
CHILLI)
LARGE BBQ MEAT FEAST £24
MEDIUM BEEF SIZZLER (2 CHILLI)  £22
DORITOS CHEESY NACHOS (V) £5
MEDIUM CHICKEN SIZZLER (2 £99
CHILLI) POTATO WEDGES (V) £5
MEDIUM HAWAIIAN SIZZLER (2
£22 .
CHILLI) Small Pizzas
KIII)EDIUM MUSHROOM SWEETCORN £21 SMALL MARGHERITA (V) £16
SMALL THE MEATY ONE £20
MEDIUM CHICKEN BACON CLUB £22
SMALL PEPPERONI FEAST £19
MEDIUM PEPPERONI 'NDUJA (1 £23
CHILLI RATING) SMALL CHICKEN SIZZLER (2 CHILLI) £19
MEDIUM THE SPICY GOAT (2 CHILLI . SMALL TEXAN BBQ £18
RATING)
SMALL VEGETABLE SIZZLER (V) 2 4
MEDIUM CHICKEN FAJITA (1 CHILLI . CHILLI)
RATING)
SMALL BEEF SIZZLER (2 CHILLI) £19
MEDIUM CREATE YOUR OWN: ANY 4
TOPPINGS £23 SMALL VEGETABLE SUPREME (V) £18
SMALL MUSHROOM SWEETCORN
i V) £18
Modifiers
SMALL CHICKEN FEAST £19
MEDIUM PEPPERONI
£22 SMALL HAWAIIAN SIZZLER (2
FEAST £19
CHILLI)
MEDIUM FARMHOUSE  £21
SMALL BBQ MEAT FEAST £19

MEDIUM TEXAN BBQ £21
SMALL PEPPERONI 'NDUJA (1

MEDIUM MEAT FEAST £22 CHILLI RATING) £20
MEDIUM CHICKEN SUPREME £22 SMALL THE SPICY GOAT (2 CHILLI
RATING)
MEDIUM BBQ MEAT FEAST £22
SMALL CHICKEN FAJITA (1 CHILLI
LARGE PEPPERONI FEAST £24 RATING) £20
LARGE TEXAN BBQ £23 SMALL CREATE YOUR OWN: ANY 4,

LARGE CHICKEN SUPREME £24 TOPPINGS
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Pizza Hut Delivery

40 Station Road, Taunton, United Opening Hours:

Kingdom Monday 09:00-23:00
Tuesday 09:00-23:00
Wednesday 09:00-23:00
Thursday 09:00-23:00
Friday 09:00-23:00
Saturday 09:00-23:00
Sunday 09:00-23:00

Made with Menu
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