



https://menuweb.menu 40 Station Road, Taunton, United Kingdom +441823762592,+441823321100











Lunch PIZZA PREMIUM SIDE DRINK LUNCH MEAL	£16
Chicken SMALL CHICKEN BACON CLUB	£19
Soft Drinks PEPSI 500ML BOTTLE	
American Food MAC AND CHEESE	
Bread GARLIC BREAD	
Chicken Pizza SMALL CHICKEN SUPREME	£19
Featured Items BBQ CHICKEN WINGS (7 PIECES). GLUTEN FREE	£7
Nibbles HALLOUMI FRIES	£7
Ben & Jerry's Ice Cream	1
BEN JERRY'S CHOCOLATE FUDGE BROWNIE ICE CREAM 100ML	£3
Recommended	
SMALL EARMHOUSE	£10

SMALL FARMHOUSE

New! Ultimate Take Home Packs

SMALL CREATE YOUR OWN £20

Ben & amp; Jerry's

BEN JERRY'S COOKIE DOUGH ICE CREAM 100ML

Ben & Amp; Jerry's Mini

BEN JERRY'S VANILLA ICE CREAM £3

Soft Drinks Bottles

PEPSI MAX 500ML BOTTLE

Specialty Subs &Amp;Amp; Sandwiches

LARGE CHICKEN BACON CLUB

Melts - Choose From 1 Of 6 Fillings - New Mac N Cheese, New Toasted Three Cheese, Meat Feast, Pepperoni, Bbq Chicken & Amp; Spicy Veg - Loaded With Mozzarella, Topped With A Dusting Of Herbs,

TOASTED THREE CHEESE MELT (V) £8

Popular Items

£18

MEDIUM CREATE YOUR OWN



LARGE CREATE YOUR OWN	£25		
☑ Deals Save Up To 50% ☑			
DEAL FOR FOUR	£43		
ALL FOR ME	£23		
Non Veg Pizzas			
MEDIUM CHICKEN FEAST	£22		
LARGE CHICKEN FEAST	£24		
Uncategorized			
DEAL FOR TWO	£26		
LARGE HAWAIIAN	£23		
Desserts			
100ML BEN JERRY'S ICE CREAM	£3		
LOADED COOKIE DOUGH MADE WITH KITKAT	£7		
BEN JERRY'S MARSHMALLOW S'MORES 427ML	£6		

Melts - Our New Melts Choose From One Of 4
Fillings - Meat Feast,
Pepperoni, Bbq Chicken
And Spicy Veg - Loaded
With Mozzarella, Topped
With Light Dusting Of
Herbs, Encased In Our
New Crunc

BBQ CHICKEN MELT WITH A BBQ DIP £8

PEPPERONI FEAST MELT WITH A MARINARA DIP

MEAT FEAST MELT WITH A MARINARA DIP

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served



PIZZA
BREAD
ICE CREAM

Dips

KCAL, SERVES 1	£1
BBQ (V) (GF). 106 KCAL, SERVES 1	£1
SOUR CREAM CHIVE (V) (GF). 25 KCAL, SERVES 1	£1
SWEET CHILLI (V) (GF). 51 KCAL, SERVES 1	£1

Ingredients Used

CHEESE
CHOCOLATE
GARLIC
CARAMEL
CHOCOLATE CHIP

Pizza

HAWAIIAN PIZZA

£8

SMALL HAWAIIAN	£18
SMALL MEAT FEAST	£19
SMALL SUPREME	£20
MEDIUM SUPREME	£23
MEDIUM HAWAIIAN	£21
LARGE SUPREME	£25



Side Dishes		Drinks
BREADED CHICKEN STRIPS (5	£7	TANGO (1.5L BOTTLE) £2
PIECES) CHEESE TRIANGLES (V) (7 PIECES)	£6	PEPSI MAX CHERRY (1.5L BOTTLE)
8 CHICKEN BREAST STRIPS COATED IN HOT SPICY BREADCRUMBS	£7	7UP FREE (1.5L BOTTLE) £2
GARLIC BREAD (V) (4 PIECES)	£5	ROBINSONS REFRESH'D RASPBERRY APPLE £1
MIXED LEAF SALAD (V)	£5	WATER (500ML BOTTLE) £1
FRIES	£5	TANGO (500ML BOTTLE) £1
ONION RINGS	£5	PEPSI 1.5L BOTTLE
_		PEPSI MAX 1.5L BOTTLE
Dessert		
WARM GOOEY CHOCOLATE CHIP	£6	Large Pizzas
COOKIE DOUGH	LA	
MAGNUM DOUBLE SALTED CARAMEL ICE CREAM	£6	LARGE MARGHERITA (V) £21
BEN JERRY'S COOKIE DOUGH ICE	£6	LARGE CHICKEN SIZZLER (2 CHILLI) £24
CREAM		LARGE VEGETABLE SIZZLER (V) (2 £24
CARAMEL AND WHITE CHOCOLATE COOKIE DOUGH	£6	LARGE BEEF SIZZLER (2 CHILLI) £24
BEN JERRY'S ICE CREAM CARAMEL BROWNIE PARTY.	£6	LARGE VEGETABLE SUPREME (V) £23
COOKIE		LARGE MUSHROOM SWEETCORN (V) £23
VANILLA ICE CREAM		LARGE HAWAIIAN SIZZLER (2 CHILLI) £24
Deals		LARGE PEPPERONI 'NDUJA (1 CHILLI RATING)
PIZZA CLASSIC SIDE DRINK LUNCH MEAL	£14	LARGE THE SPICY GOAT (2 CHILLI RATING)
MELTS CLASSIC SIDE DRINK LUNCH MEAL	£12	LARGE CHICKEN FAJITA (1 CHILLI RATING)
3 CLASSIC SIDES	£9	LARGE CREATE YOUR OWN: ANY 4
2 PREMIUM SIDES	£11	TOPPINGS £25
ANY 2 465ML BEN JERRY TUBS	£10	
DEAL FOR ONE	£25	Medium Pizzas
LIMITED TIME ONLY: NEW! HANDCRAFTED MEAL DEAL	£15	MEDIUM MARGHERITA (V) £19
		MEDIUM THE MEATY ONE £23

MEDIUM VI	EGETABLE SUPREME (V)	£21	LARGE FARMHOUSE	£23
	EGETABLE SIZZLER (V) (2	£22	LARGE MEAT FEAST	£24
CHILLI)			LARGE BBQ MEAT FEAST	£24
	EEF SIZZLER (2 CHILLI)	£22	DORITOS CHEESY NACHOS (V)	£5
MEDIUM CI CHILLI)	HICKEN SIZZLER (2	£22	POTATO WEDGES (V)	£5
MEDIUM HA	AWAIIAN SIZZLER (2	£22	Small Pizzas	
MEDIUM M (V)	USHROOM SWEETCORN	£21	SMALL MARGHERITA (V)	£16
	HICKEN BACON CLUB	£22	SMALL THE MEATY ONE	£20
		ELL	SMALL PEPPERONI FEAST	£19
CHILLI RAT	EPPERONI 'NDUJA (1 「ING)	£23	SMALL CHICKEN SIZZLER (2 CHILLI)	£19
	HE SPICY GOAT (2 CHILLI	£23	SMALL TEXAN BBQ	£18
	HICKEN FAJITA (1 CHILLI	£23	SMALL VEGETABLE SIZZLER (V) (2 CHILLI)	£19
RATING)			SMALL BEEF SIZZLER (2 CHILLI)	£19
MEDIUM CI TOPPINGS	REATE YOUR OWN: ANY 4	£23	SMALL VEGETABLE SUPREME (V)	£18
Modifie	are		SMALL MUSHROOM SWEETCORN (V)	£18
Wiodili			SMALL CHICKEN FEAST	£19
	MEDIUM PEPPERONI FEAST	£22	SMALL HAWAIIAN SIZZLER (2 CHILLI)	£19
	MEDIUM FARMHOUSE	£21	SMALL BBQ MEAT FEAST	£19
	MEDIUM TEXAN BBQ	£21	SMALL PEPPERONI 'NDUJA (1	
MEDIUM M	EAT FEAST	£22	CHILLI RATING)	£20
MEDIUM CI	HICKEN SUPREME	£22	SMALL THE SPICY GOAT (2 CHILLI RATING)	£20
MEDIUM BI	BQ MEAT FEAST	£22	•	
LARGE PE	PPERONI FEAST	£24	SMALL CHICKEN FAJITA (1 CHILLI RATING)	£20
LARGE TE	XAN BBQ	£23	SMALL CREATE YOUR OWN: ANY 4	£20
I ARGE CH	ICKEN SLIPREME	£24	TOPPINGS	



Pizza Hut Delivery

40 Station Road, Taunton, United Kingdom

Opening Hours: Monday 09:00-23:00 Tuesday 09:00-23:00 Wednesday 09:00-23:00 Thursday 09:00-23:00 Friday 09:00-23:00 Saturday 09:00-23:00 Sunday 09:00-23:00

Made with Menu

